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United around food data

Shazans Meat Samosa 6x1650G (50 pieces)

50 Meat Samosas 6x1650g

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

Seasoned Ground Mutton and Vegetable Masala Filling, Hand Wrapped in Uncooked Spring Roll Pastry

Brand Surya Foods

Manufacturer Product Code 25397

Product Type Food

Product Category Meat and Meat Products

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID 83c32a1ab06549b381aff34399b4693d

Specification Type Legacy

Inner Component GTIN 5060010090182

Outer Case GTIN 15060010090189

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration
Pastry (34%) (WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Corn Starch, Water, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Sugar, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Raising Agent (
Baking Powder)), Onion, Mutton (14%), Potato, Peas, Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (SOYA), Spices (Cumin Seeds, Crushed Chilli,
Coriander Seeds, Garam Masala, Cumin Powder, Coriander Powder, Turmeric), Salt, Fenugreek, Sunflower Oil.

A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Barley No

Oats No

Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes

Gluten content <20ppm No

Crustacea No

Eggs No

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk No

Molluscs No

Mustard No

Nuts (Tree) No

Almond nuts No

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts No

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts No

Pistachio nuts No

Walnuts No

Peanuts No

Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans Yes

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Additional Allergen Information

Allergy Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.

D I E T

S U I TA B I L I T Y
Suitable for Coeliacs No Halal Diet No

Kosher Diet No Vegetarian Diet No

Vegan Diet No
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N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N
Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
765 kJ

185 kcal

9%

Fat

5.9 g
MED
8%

Saturates

2.2 g
MED
11%

Sugars

1.3 g
LOW
1%

Salt

1.1 g
MED
18%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 185kcal / 765kJ

Nutrient per 100g/ml RI per 100g/ml

Energy (kJ) 765 kJ 9%

Energy (kcal) 185 kcal 9%

Fat 5.9 g 8%

  of which Saturates 2.2 g 11%

Carbohydrate 31.9 g 12%

  of which Sugars 1.3 g 1%

Protein 7.7 g 15%

Salt 1.1 g 18%

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R AG E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

Cooking Instructions: Deep Fry From Frozen: Hot oil 180 degrees C/350 degrees F - For best results always cook from frozen. -

Remove all packaging - Deep fry in preheated oil for 8-10 minutes until crispy and golden brown. - Drain well before serving.

Cooking Precautions: - All appliances vary, these are guidelines only. - Take care as splitting may occur - Check food is cooked

thoroughly and piping hot throughout before serving. - Take care as fillings can be extremely hot after cooking.

Storage Instructions

Keep frozen at -18 degrees C or cooler. Important: If food has thawed, do not refreeze.

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin Romania

Additional Origin Details

Manufactured and packed in Romania
C O N TAC T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Surya Foods
Europa House
N/A
Harwich
Essex
CO12 4PT
United Kingdom

P: (Phone) 01255 553652

Technical Contact

Mark Chandler
Compliance Manager
qc@suryafoods.com

P: (Phone) 01255 553652

Complaints Contact

Henil Shah
Quality Administrator
qc@suryafoods.com

P: (Phone) 01255 553652

Commercial Contact

Surya Sales Team
sales@suryafoods.com

P: (Phone) 01255 553652

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

http://erudus.com/
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We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.


